Position

Water Distribution Supervisor
Water System Operator I
Water Systems Supervisor
Water System Operator |
Water Distribution Operator Il
Water Distribution Operator IlI
Water Quality& Customer Rep

I
Water Distribution Operator |

Other Positions Held City

Covina

Covina

Covina

Covina

Covina

Covina

Covina

Covina

Department

General And
Administrative-Wat

General And
Administrative-Wat

General And
Administrative-Wat

General And
Administrative-Wat

General And
Administrative-Wat

General And
Administrative-Wat

General And
Administrative-Wat

General And
Administrative-Wat

Total Wages

$107,160

$105,801

$92,932

$90,112

$83,794

$80,773

$79,749

$30,949

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,795

$16,772

$11,082

$6,694

$8,623

$20,166

$8,487

$2,436



