Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water Distribution Supervisor		Covina	General And Administrative-Wat	\$107,160	\$18,795
Water System Operator II		Covina	General And Administrative-Wat	\$105,801	\$16,772
Water Systems Supervisor		Covina	General And Administrative-Wat	\$92,932	\$11,082
Water System Operator I		Covina	General And Administrative-Wat	\$90,112	\$6,694
Water Distribution Operator III		Covina	General And Administrative-Wat	\$83,794	\$8,623
Water Distribution Operator III		Covina	General And Administrative-Wat	\$80,773	\$20,166
Water Quality& Customer Rep II		Covina	General And Administrative-Wat	\$79,749	\$8,487
Water Distribution Operator I		Covina	General And Administrative-Wat	\$30,949	\$2,436